
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces Toro GrandStand Mower Parts
Mower with 36in Deck - Model 74534 & 79534
Deck Lift



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

90 R109-5013 109-5013 Panhard Rod Assy 1

91 R109-5009 109-5009 Bushing - Suspension - Rubber 2

92 R109-5010 109-5010 Spacer 2

93 R325-10

01-150-0620,
01-178-0820,
20-91-AGD,
3226-6,
325-10

Bolt 2

94 R32128-23
32128-23,
3218-23,
99-5107

Nut - Lock Hex Flanged 1/2-13 2

95 R32128-42 32128-42 Nut-HF 6

96 R32128-37 32128-37 Nut - 7-16-14 Hx Serr Fl 2

97 R1-633447 1-633447 Chain - Deck Lift 2

98 R324-7
30-8930,
3225-4,
324-7

Bolt - Hex HD 7/16-14 x 1-3/4 GR5 2

99 RP457-2

01-191-0518,
22-12-AJK,
3218-2,
513299,
P457-2

Nut - Jam 5/16-18 Zinc 2

100 R109-9066 109-9066 Yoke - Adjust - Deck 2

101 R104-8301

104-8301,
104-9301,
109-6658,
133-7570

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Flanged 3

102 R119-2302-01 119-2302-01 Bracket - Fork 2

103 R119-2334 119-2334 Bronze Step Washer 2

Replaces Toro GrandStand Mower Parts
Mower with 36in Deck - Model 74534 & 79534
Deck Lift



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

104 R3217-11 3217-11 Nut - Hex 5/8-11 3

105 R121-6014-01 121-6014-01 Lift Arm - RH 1

106 R121-6013-01 121-6013-01 Lift Arm - LH 1

107 R6050-112 32151-29 Ring - Retaining 3

108 R3296-53 3296-53 Locknut - 5/8-11 ESNA Yellow 2

109 R1-633029 1-633029 Ball Joint - 5/8-18 RH Thread 1

110 R443828

01-191-1018,
3214,
3220-6,
443828,
915089P

Nut - 5/8-18 Hex 1

111 R119-0382 119-0382 Link-Lift - Deck 1

112 R117-5293 117-5293 Nut - 5/8-18 LH Jam 1

113 R117-5291 117-5291 Balljoint - Spherical LH 1

114 R119-0383 119-0383 Deck Lift Link Assy 1

115 R117-5292 117-5292 Latch - HOC 1

116 R104-7201 104-7201 Locknut - 1/4-20 ESNA Flanged 1

117 R98-1629 98-1629 Washer 1

117 R108-4546 108-4546,
98-1629 Washer 1

118 R614672 614672 Shoulder Bolt 1

119 R119-2309 119-2309 Shoulder Bolt 1

120 R114-1207 114-1207 Washer-Special 1

121 R114-8187 114-8187 Spring - Compression 1

Replaces Toro GrandStand Mower Parts
Mower with 36in Deck - Model 74534 & 79534
Deck Lift



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

122 R136-0530 136-0530 Rod - Release Latch 1

123 R115-2750 115-2750 Knob 1

124 R115-3592 115-3592 Grip - Foam 1

Replaces Toro GrandStand Mower Parts
Mower with 36in Deck - Model 74534 & 79534
Deck Lift


